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For Sale Used CarsFor Sale WoodGRABENHORST SPECIALSLEE OHMART A CO., REALTORS EQUITY In S room houee and 1
acres for best house trailer offered.
35X0 Brooks St. 1st rd to right past
Alumina plant.

WANTED We have a buyer .who
wants a farm with good house. $19,000
to $20,000.

ANOTHER buyer who wants a poul-
try farm that he can handle with
$3009 down.

MORE MID-WES- T buyers coming;
list your property with
C. H S ANDERS - 231 N. High - 9838
"WANTED: Good grocery store. Pay

cash. Box 944 Statesman.
WANTED! Income property, from

owner. Have nice home to trade if
desired. Write Box 929 Statesman.

ACREAGE
Good 10 acre trad located S miles S.

AU under cultivation. Drilled well.
View property. Price 92200.

HOME BARGAINS
957004 rm. home located in West Sa-

lem. Nice yard, redecorated
thru-o- ut garage. Partly fur-
nished. A real buy.

979002 bdrm. home, located in Me-Kinl- ey

school district. Base-
ments, furnace, garage, good
location.

99300 Modem 2 bdrm. home located
on N. 24th St. Basement, fur-
nace, fireplace, unf in. upstairs,
nice yard.

SEE THIS BEFORE YOU BUY

BEAUTIFUL HOME
North 3 bdrm. music room, sunroom.

hdwd. floors, full basement, auto- - heat,
fireplace. Dole, garage, nice yard. An
excellent buy at 913,000.

SMALL HOME BARGAINS
4 rm. home located South on lot lOOx

100 ft. Garage A real good home for
the money. Price 93090 for quick dis-
posal.

Nice clean late-bui- lt 3 rm. home,
plastered, located North. Large room,
garage, oil circulator and wood range
go. Price 93000.

CANDALARIA HEIGHTS
BEN VISTA PARK
MTN. VIEW TRACTS

DONT FORGET THESE NAMES I Sa-
lem's finest residential district. Me-Kinl- ey

school district. Large soemc
lots. Drive South on Commercial St.
Turn West on Iowa and Hansen Ave.

BUSLNESS SITE
80x124 feet paved street. No. 3 busi-

ness zone street at alley entrance ex-
cellent location for shop, garage. ' etc.
Price S4500.

N. SUMMER ST.
Modern 2 bdrm. English type home,

hdwd. floors, full basement. firepJlace.
tile bath St kitchen, recently redec-
orated. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.
Price 9430.

S. SALEM
Close to schools, this modern S rm.

house. Venetian blinds, 2 fireplaces,
hdwd. floors, elec. h.w. heater, auto-o- ll

heat. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.
Price 9U. S00

NO. 9 BUSINESS ZONE
Lot 90x97 ft. located on paved St.

Sidewalk in. A fine location for small
store or restaurant. Located in S.E.
Salem Price 91300.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Look this fine home over today. It is

offered at a bargain. rm. modem
home, in excellent condition. 4 bdrms.
and music rm.. hdwd. floors, full base-
ment, oil furnace at fireplace. A REAL
FAMILY HOME at a right price.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 SO. LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings T772. 7079. 4083
For Prompt. Courteous Service. List Your Property with Us

NELSON
HOLLYWOOD BUNGALOW

A strictly mod. 4 rm. bungalow with
utility rm.. hwd. firs., elec water heat-
er, attached garage. 2 blks from Hol-
lywood business dtst . in protected
area, reduced from 87200 to $0300 for
quick sale. Owner has bought other
property and must liquidate

ECONOMICAL FAMILY HOUSING
Newlv decorated, well kept plastered

home. L H . O H . 2 bdrms roomy Kit
A bath on 1st fir.. Urge' usable up- - '

ctjin ail hrat c water heater, wir- -
ed for range. 30 ft. lot. (irate, shop.
walnuts, cedars, garden plot. etc.. imd
pass

DO YOU WANT AN ENGLEWOOD
HOME '

If you do then check with us on a
very good plastered hse with large
bdrms.. roomy kit . bath, basmt .. auto,
sawduat furnace, garage, outdoor lire-plac- e,

close to schools, bus at stores.

A GOOD BUY TOR $843
A verr naat and modern f

noma, constructed about year ago.
viU to wall carpeting In living-roo- m

and dlninc-rtxx- n. 2 bedroom, utility
room, hardwood floor, new gas fur-
nace. V. Mind Englewood School Dis-

trict MOVE RIGHT IN!'!
EXCELLENT FAMILY HOME 19500
Here la a very comfortable 4 bed-

room home located on a good comer
lot. ha double plumbing, full base-
ment with auto otl furnace, full sized
dining - room plua nook in kitchen, fire
place in living-roo- m, eiec waxer neat-
er and wired for ranee lot is 90100.

K1NCWOOO HEIGHTS
Modern view home, with large en-

closed yard, this home has living-roo-

dining-roo- I bedrooms, (ten.
kitchen and oath, fireplace, basement
with auta oil furnace, wired for ranee.
eter. water beater, nice shrubs, fruit
and shade trees 811.809.

C0 REALTORS
phone sea OR

377 or 390 -

IIIJOO PIStE HOME with apt.
above AH modern throughout. Saw-
dust heat, fareplece. dole plumbed
Best location $3300 will handle. Call
Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors . 341 Chemeketa St
Ph. Tm Eve 0441

11 A. Good rm. furnished hse.
Mostly in walnuts SO0O0 00. Barn,
chick hse 18 ml. ' out on Pv hiway.
Call Ed Smith.

Huff Real E-ta- te Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph 21940 Eves. 31731

944)00 00 Oft A l'a ml. from Salem
Appro 1900 cord wood. Some good
taw timber. Na bid Call OMXR.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph. 29001 Ewe. 39001

$7300 GOOD home on lg.
lot. Ms IIS Dining rm . fireplace, paved

. bik to bus Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph 3793 Eves. 29260

87400 New 2 bdrm. home near Les-
lie Sch. Elec heat, hwd firs, paved st
Call Mr Wlteis

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph 3793 Eyes. 23200

92890 IMMED POSS. hse. Lot
54x119'. Some repairs needed Would
make nice home for couple. Call
OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph 21940 Eves 25091

950OO-N1C- E clean plastered
home N Oil ore and w. range in-
cluded tall OMER

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph 31349 Eves 23001

I14.30-E&VF.L- 3-- home Nice
liv rm . din rm . kit . nook HaYw. firs
throughout. Frpice . auto, furnace and
hot wtr Call OMER

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph 21349 Eves 23091

II TOO DBLE garage on lot 35x100
Best location Call Ray Davit '

Huff Real Estate Co; j

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St '

Ph 3793 Eves 9441

CHAS. HI DKINS & SON
If you would like a 4 room
ho.-n- and bath that is reallv
neat and clean and in tip
too shape near school, store
and bus line, call us and see
It tndar Only 95000

SEE HL'DKINS FIRST!
279 State Phone

PlIIC IIlTIlklV 7

I

ui. .,. . . . . . . . . i

t . i ,.a i,-- .
sing ave Reasonably priced '

and on good terms for a re- -

liable partv
SEEHL'DKINS FIRST '

273 State Phone

PHAS. HIT1)KIN & SON '

SPECIAL NOTICE
If you have a farm to sell don't miss our special farm list now being prepared.

NELSON & NELSON
Chet I Nelson Theo. O. Nelson

Specializing Realtor
Rm 3O0-- 2 Maomc Bldg . 493 State St

Ph 4419 or 4022 Eves Farms

DRY 4 ft. or 18" fir wood 8ml dry
maple. Ph. 22963.

DRY r prime wood I cord lots
$12 30 per cd del. Ph.

MILL WOOD. $5.50 a load. Phone
5852

GOOD Dry wood. Ph. Maker 7868.
OLD FTr plywood cores. 844 Mill.

Ph. 3380. Ashcraft.
Highway Fuel Co.

STOVE St DIESEL OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

DRY SLAB. PH. 6444
BONE Dry wood, limb wood. Dial

O. call 68F22. Phillips Bros.. RL 6.
Box 118

JSC'REENETJ Sawdust and 16 inch
mill wood. Ph. 8254.
"FREE Special for 30 days One
package of Kindelstyx with each or-d- er

ofwood or sawdust. Ph. 7721.

West Salem Fuel Co.
, .. 1$--D. RED FIR SLAB WOOD' SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIESEL AND STOVE OIL

Phone ; Salem

Elmer Boje
WOOD

18" mill block and heavy slab wood-Ca-n
be burned now. No sawdust, dirt

or edgings. Good clean wood. Phone
9453. 2Q29 South I2th St.. Salem. Ore.

FCORD LOAD $10.
1$ IN. MILL WOOD.

Immediate delivery. Ph. 6683
SCREENED SAWDUST. IMMED-

IATE DELIVERY. PH. 6683.
DRY 1$ INCH SLAB WOOD AND

EDGINGS. PROMPT DELIVERY
PHONE 8683.

LARGE Block and-Sl-
ab,

no edgings,
$800 per cd. Phono 4869 or stop at
1973 S. 12th St,

$4.tWACORD on eve. deL 16" sfab
wood 8c edgings. 1mm. Del. Ph. 6683

PREST manufactured and
sold by Capital Lumber Co. North
Cherry Ave Superior fuel for furnace
circulator, range and fireplace Phone

Immediate deliver)'

Lost and Found
FOUND: coin purse containing

money and union pin. Owner may
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
20. High-ran- k-

Ing Turkish

21. Shrill
23. Having so

needs Sin gt33a l Ujop
24. F o nii NiioriftUStrange f 0 Jp' Mjtc g5
26. Japanese 5 D y gFMTjfSlP AlS
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28. Fastened

with links
SI. Man's Tee$sedsrs Aaewee

nickname
33. Food from ST. Burden

heaven St. The third
34. Routing power
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(mach.) 40. Before

M. Vein of a 42. An alcohotle
leaf beverage

Aereaar

Excellent Orchard
Beautiful modern house. High
ground, marvelous view. 12'.i min-
utes Ladd At Bush bank. Owner
occupied more than 17 years. 19
acres in walnuts, apples, pears,
cherries and prunes. I'i A. pasture.
Orchard tile drained into pas-
ture. Year around spring in pas-
ture. Close to school. 104-fo- ot well.
70 ft. water stand. Barn, hen
house and hojr house. Sickness
forces retirement. Value $23,000
Price $18,000

Reimann Real Estate
201 S. High Ph. 3722 or 7831

COUNTRY HOME
27.8 Acres. Year round creek. 3

springs. 9 A. bottom land family or-
chard, strawberries, boysenberries. 3
room house with bath, wash room.
Stoves included. Barn 20x30. Another
building 30x20. Price $7500. See

Allen Jones
or

Mrs. Needham
341 State St.. Room 4

EXCELLENT subdivision 16' j acre
Jut a lew blocks from city limits on
paved road. City water main crosses
the property. A real bargain for $5000.

$ ACRES fine filbert 21 yr. old.
buildings poo-- . A good return on
Investment. $11,000.

CHOICE SOIL NORTH
ACRES, some fruit, berries, plenty

shade trees, lawn. 3 room house wired
range, large barn, chick and green-
house. Price $10,000.

U N IMPROVED
9 ACRES, mostly bottom soil, nice

bldg. site on high ground, cretk on
corner. Close Keizer school. $2650.

1 ACHE, fine soil, many bearing
trees, large frontage on 2 roads one
is paved, good well. $1500', cash.

', ACRE N. East, unfinished 4 room
house. For quick sale. $2600 cash
C H SANDERS - 23 1 N. High - 5838

NEVER SO MUCH
FOR SO LITTLE

Neat. 2 Br home on ll' acrer.
Located East on highway. Exception-
ally good yearly income from wal
nuts, filbert I berries You can t
appreciate it unUl you have seen it. j

Tractor & machinery. Also 2 year
around springs. Priced for quick sale.
See us today for an appointment.
$7300.

D HAROLD MURPHC
20$ N. High Realtor

Ph Da 6026 Eve 9785
EXCELLENT subdivision 16' acres

just a few blocks from city limits on
paved road. City water main crosses
the property. A real bargain for $5000.

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.
MO 'sN.Commercial St Phone 3030

$18,9005 A. 1 MILE east of city
limits. 4 bdrm home, large L. rm 6c D.
rm . hwd firs, fireplace, kit. with nook,
full hnn.1 sond elect Water avs . barn
and large chicken hse . 1300 hens. 2
A of filbert 4c cherries, family or- -

chard, near bus line. See this before
you buy.

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
945 S Com'l. St Ph 4590: Eve 9536

$12 000 -- HOME near Keizer sch . large
L rm. D rm. Hwd firs, fireplace. 3

bdrms. full basmt.. double garage, only
7 yrs old. best of construction.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
915 S Com'l St Ph 4590: Eve 9536

$2650 -- NEW 3 rm hse. east on paved
road. 3 blks to bus, corner lot.

Olson and Reeve. Realtors
945 S. ComTSt Ph 4590: Eye 9538

8.1130 20 A. WITH 3 rm hse. Elec.
water sys . from spring, family orchard.
8 miles out.

Olson ant! Reeve, Realtors
943 S Com'l. St Ph. 4590: Eve 9536

18 ACRES on paved road in Mission
Bottom. Large well built barn: large
farm house in nice setting. Electric
water system, full plumbing About 8
acres orchard. All Chehalis Silt loam
Price 311.00. Will consider house in
Salem in trade.

79 acres with 55 acres bottom land.
14 miles from Salem 5 room house with
full basement, plumbing, wned for
range. Large dairy barn, with milking
machine. Year 'round creek provides
iriigation for bottom land Price 914.-00- 0

Livestock can be purchased

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.
IJO'j N. Commercial St Phone 3030

25 "ACRES 14' mi." north on St Paul
Rd near Fairfield, with or without
equipment 4 rms bath, bsmt . elec-
tricity, good well. elec. pump, barn
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
town. Property consists of corner lot
about 100x100. business building and
residence. Business volume approx-
imately $4000 gross per month. Price
for land, buildings, business and fix-
tures. $20,000. plus inventory. Call Mr.
Holmes.

Salem Realtv Co.
REALTORS'

149N. JfighSt Phone 7660
WE Need help to finance or incor-
porate It promote the MFC of much
used building material. U. S k EX
PORT. Confidential. P. O. Box 668
Salem.

MODERN APARTMENT HOUSE
WE HAVE to offer a good buy in a

modern apartment house, constructed
app. 8 years ago. Has 4 complete
apartments, each with living-roo- 1

bedroom, kitchen and bath, equipped
with gas floor furnaces, gas ranges and
refers. 8187.50 monthly revenue.

Lee Ohmart & Co.,
Realtors

477CourtSt Phone 4035 or 9680
MONEY MAKER

$27.00000 BUYS This going business
consisting of 9 cabins, service station,garage, truck terminal. 7 rm. home,
over 2 A. of city property. Gross
$7000 00 per mo. $10 000 00 down, bal.
on contract. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph 3793 Eves 9441

$3900 for equity in 3 bdrm. house
with a new business building attach-
ed. Commercial zone furniture op-
tional Call at 1126 S. 12th.

NELSON OPPORTUNITIES
Before you invest in a going busi-

ness or business property see Nelson
News in another column or contact
our Mr Foos who hai listings ranging
from $3200 to $210,000

Nelson & Nelson
Rm 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg . 493 State St.

Ph 4419 or 4622. Eves. 7677

Wanted Uaed Cam

Hudson
SALES SERVICE PARTS

Free estimates overhauling
body and fender repair painting

"Give Shrock a try. you'll know why"

Shrock Motor Co.
Phone 8502

CASH FOR LIGHT CAR

Trailers

Sportsmen
Repossessed

Brand new- - all aluminum camping
trailers Buy now at cost. Finance com-- I
panv's loss, your gain

$387
Cash or terms

Security Motors At Trailer Sales
3385 Portland Rd Phone

BUICK truck house. In good con-- .
dition Good rubber. Can be seen
Jan. 20 lr 21. Fairground Trailer
Camp. 2597 Portland Road

23 FT: House trailer fully furnished'
8750 cash. Call any time Castle Hall
Trailer Court, near 12th St Junction.

1942 Factory Built house trailer. 23
ft., elec. brakes, butane range, new
daveno. sleep 4. priced for quick
sale Call 3311 or 930 Mill after 6 PM.

TRAILER House. 21 feet, tandem 16
in. wheels, sleeps 4 Furnace with gas
range and oven. Circulating heater,
ice box. r.adio. etc. Plenty of bullt-- 1

ins Full price 8795 Call 21200
$2850.00. 1942 Liberty trailer house.

3 rooms, sliding doors. Butane range,
oil heat, heated floors Sleeps six. Good
condition. 1005 Broadway.

14 FT. Trailer hse. Comp. furn.
Clean. 1 170ShadyLane ave.

PLATT Trailer'house, sleeps 4. New-
ly decorated. Call $01$. 1133 Madison St.

TRAILER repair and painting. Ph.
Day or night

Security Motor and
v Trailer Sales

W buy. sell and trade clean car
and factory built trailers. Cash or
terms. 3383 Portlnd rd. Ph. 25164.

Motorcycles
1942 HARLEY Davidson motorcycle,

new paint, excellent cond.. $450. Mel-
vin L. Brown. Gervais. Ore. 11 ml.
north Salem on Newberg higrrway
near Waconda.

Indian r
SALES SERVICE PARTS

All makes used motorcycles
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone 8303 ilem

Personal
WOULD someone who would like

to meet nice college girl contact
Elsie Lathrom or ZellaZink. Ph. 9013.

."PROFESSIONAL ADVISER"
FORMERLY MRS. MARTIN." well

known in Salem. Appts. daily. 1043
Howard St. Ph. 5896 for appts.

I WILL Not be responsible for any
debts contracted by anyone other than
myself from this day. D. E. Hayes.

Lodges
Pacific lodge No. 90. A. F.
A. M. Stated meeting Friday.
January 17th. 7:30 P.M.

LO.O-F- . meets every Wednesday.
Visitors welcome.

NEWS
LARGE CLOSE IN BUSINESS CORNER

Make money by investing in a good
corner with 3 rentals yielding good
interest on investment while waiting
for materials to build mod. business
structure, lot 123x137.

NEW TURNER HOME
L R . D R.. Kit.. 2 bdrms.. bath at

utility rm. in excellent condition. 'tac. with garage, chicken hse , store rm.n watr '. ne"r tore cno1 00
-- ' " .

GOOD POULTRY At ORCHARD
24 ac. good substantial 8 rm. mod.

home, fplace, etc . good substantial
small barn. 2 chicken hses, brooder
hse.. walnut dryer. IS ac. orchard,
cherries, walnuts Ac prunes, good well,
water to hse . barn, chicken hse , ex-
cellent pasture with year around spring,
cannot be equalled on this market. $12,-50- 0

FOR SALE 5 rm house Hardwood
floor., fireplace, full bsn.t . oil
heat, garage A nice place lo-
cated at 965 Shipping Street.
See Mr LARSEN with

Tlios. A. Roherts, Realtor
Phone 4108 Eves.
YOU'VE BEEN ASKING FOR THIS

3 Bm home, in excel cond. near
Highland school. Hdw. firs . fireplace,
full basement, good furnace. Lovely

Salesmen: "Habby" Habernicht
Mvles Hend-iso- n

JT Oe IllltrlllSOn KealtOr1

455 Court Phone 7696
Res

A 4 BEDROOM house, full basement.
furnace living room, dining room
k :tchen An excellent corner lot
school and lus

Priced at $11 000
r

. fi. Bell. Realtor... Gd'an Bldg . Sa em Oregon
BY OWNER Well built new 1 BR

hoine. Apo ' A elec water syst .

uarv l'"ls IM. coverings wirea
i'' rinir. wmy iiiri. i urn i

rrnrin on i. nerrv 10 Aiaer Ave . r.ast
on Alder to 399." Pleasant View Di

NEW home, living rm den. kitch- -
en. bedim, bath down hdw floors 3

ibdit-s- . up attached- garage, utility
kkiri Fenced in vd . close to school
and bu heat. Haht walrr on. for
iniinrunir mjui i".easy terms Ph 2 5619

2 STORY Bungalow. 1 bed room
down, living and dining room, kitchen.
nook 3 bed rooms up with bath
room The lot Is 65x165 Garage, chick- -
en house trees and shrubs

I H. Bell. Realtor I

510 Guardian Bldg
Phone 4H! Salem. Oregon '

95500 - 3 BR CLOSE IN. Large lot
with nuts trull a grapes i

CHOICE NEW 2 BR corn lot hwd.
floors V. blinds A beauty k close in ,

AUTO COURTS with up to 540 feet
frontage AH prices Check our listings

We have hundreds of inquiries from
OUT OF STATE BUYERS for all

pes of orooert Liat now and bene -
fi' bv STROUTS NATIONWIDE AD- -
tFRTISINC
STROUT RFAI TY. Paul Carter. Repr.

S 12th S. I99E Bypass
FOR SALE - New modern 5 rm. home.

2 Bdrms . gas heat, corner lot.
nice view Assume i", G I
loan of $5On0. bal $3000 cash
Payments. 937 per mo Immed-
iate possession See Mr. CHIP-MA- N

with

Tims. A. Roberts. Realtor
Guardian Building Phone 4108

For Sail 'arm
GET READY FOR SPRINT; '.

BUY THAT FARM NOW'
$0 A Waldo Kills 75 A cult Oak

timoer. inu duluic. a(.uiii mjiu..... r,,ii nr, juvt
Fine 3 bedrm. country home. 1 Bm

6 bath dsn 2 bni. 4 bath up A
lovely giacous home Ihruout Fire-
place in L R a basemtnt Auto oil
heat lge basemen', dble garage, walk
in cooler Over 17 acres, nice creek.
Unusually fine In every respect.
Excel, bldgs

Call Henry Torvend
Joe Hutchison Realtor

455 Court Phone 7696. Res. $3141
HOPS

re farm at Broadacres. all in
cultivation. 10 acres hops, hop dryer.
large Darn, z cnicaen nouses,
house wilh bath. misc. outbuildings;
soil is Will silt A real buy at $9300
Also may pass for G. I. loan.

Sullivan Realtv In
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd Phone 3255. Eve 24479
HOPS ,

31 -- acre farm northeast on Pudding
River. Modern house, base-
ment and furnace. barn.
silo. 10 ACRES HOPS, 2'i acre

2'j acres raspberries, bal-
ance In pasture. A nice place. $13,500.

Sullivan Realtv Inc.
"

REALTORS
3363 Portland Rd. Phone 3255. Eve. 24478

ATTENTION . OWNERS
Owing to our strategic location on

Highway WE. we have commenced to
get a number of aut-of-sia- te Duyers.
We need listings on good farms, city
homes, acreage and any kind of busi-
ness that you want to sell. We sold
over one million dollars in property in
'46 and we will really appreciate your
lutings.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Phone $253. Eve. 11413
$32 000 GRAND ISLAND FRUIT

AND WALNUT FARM. 4 rm. bouse,
packing bouse and garage. Good soil

$13,000. 21 ACRES. home. 19
stanchion barn, poultry house. Locat-
ed East near cirv.

$13,300. 31 ACRES. Good house and
barn. 4 A. Berries. 19 A. hope. Life-
time irrigation rights on river.

$3299. 27 A 7 ML SOUTH. Small
house and barn. $ A. berries. 11 A.
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
auto heat This home ia spot-lea- s

thru. nit and the grounds
are beautifully kept It will
be a pleasu.e to show you
tni beautiful home, but you '

had better hurry i

SEE HL'DKINS FIRST '
279 State Phone

V'ERY NICE 4 room modern home
acre with 33 R A cherry trees .

iun a rooms rnoaern run
nt sawdust furnace nic yard

bus 8. store I', blocks. Close In 99450
6 acre farm 25 acres plowed, bal- -

ani-- I'mher 8c pasture Build, ngs need
om repan Family orchard 2 mile

to Hoowell Yamhill County. $6000.
good ter.ns Call for Dahl

Eil Brkit. Realtors
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 3981

NEAR WOODBURN
9 AC . 2876 chicken house, brooder

uin riMi kr . ... ..
chicken. .good 3 bedroom house, elect.
wt srsteir. 12 a poles ac cherries. 3 lg
black walrnits. 3 English walnuU 2
rows of grapes, good gdn toil. Priced to
sell at 968U0 See Ed Lukinbeal.

E1 Bvrkit Roalt -
3?S: Street Phone 9961

$4000-- 2B. LR. Kit . built-i- n cook,,h r001 dr . garage 4 blks. to
0u Some terms Ike Bacon

EH Bvrkit. Realtor

Kl Bvrkit. Realtors
Phone 5981

$550 I", ACRES, new bungalow style
' oearoom nouse. nr floors, fireplace.'c' water system, best of soil. Sec

l'" D"Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
139 Chemeketa Street Phone 9981

WILL GO G. I. TINE new modern homes, hard- -
wood fKe. fireplace, good location
See Ike Bacon.

. Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

SMALL HOME EAST-O-
F

TOWN
Full price $3800. $1800 down. 96199

lot Close to transportation. New home
district. Just outside city limit. Call
for an appointment to see

D HAROLD MURPHY
208 N High Realtor

Phone Da 6029 Eve. 9785
$6000 CHEMEKETA St. Home close

to state House. $ room home. Laun-
dry travs. wood shed. This is a
neat clean home

Call O. V. Hum with
State Finance Co., Realtors
133 S. High Phone 4121

339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981)I.on ami Hreve. Realtors ; iuoi c Rtsn bidSooden,
$43 S Con I f Pt. 4300, Eve. 9336 house, eity water, new elect, rang.

MOIle 2 BDRM home cl.we to school " "r redecorated Immediate pos-an- d

haw r.wc fir. V Blinds. 1mm, sesaion Term. See Ike Bacon.
P,. rc-.- m lor 2 bdrm up-t.- fr. j Ell Bvrkit. Realtor
OI.-o- n and Reeve, Realtors 339 cherneketa street phone99ei
845 S Com'l ft Ph 4590 Eve 9338 $5230--.J ACRE. North. 2" bedrooms.

$11 08V- - 2 HOMES on a corner lot. LR- - Kit., built-in- s. wood for
hwd fir fneplace. Elect heat. 4 rm rooking or heating. Garage. Beat of

m nta lar 43 nar month " Sre ke Bacon

ACROSS 8- - Neapolitan
1. Drinking educator

vesel 4. A snood
6. Sleeveles 8. Portion

rarments of a
9. One of a curved line

Germanlo . bland in
tribe N. Atlantic

10. ToUt (poes.)
avemin T. Fragrant

IS. Soap wood
substitute (E. Ind.)

13 A withered 8. Dispatched
ha 9. Society of

14. Weirdly Automotive
16. Apportion Engineers
IT. Measure (abbr.)

. (Chin.) 11. Letter T
15. Flower Is.DayfHeb.)
20. Ibcpreaslon 18. Spigot

of axrrow
S3. Insane
ATaWrefor
X3.CoM

- overlays
ST. Walked back

and forth
ti. Rough lava
SO. Soak flax
S3. A lean-t-o

S3. Collier
S9. Public notice
10. Highway

. Tractable
41. Inside
43. Tuning

Instrument
44. Little rabbit
45. Fat
43. Gratify to

the full
4T. Shade of s

primary
color

DOWN
X-- Flower
S. B4orain;

toawife

Olmn and Reeve. Realtors
943 Com I Ct Pto $380. Eve 9336

Sis aaav.. a ttryosa hma in fnl. rw--

di.t . nwd firs, fireplace, full bamt
Close t Er.glewood school

y 1 r o 1.isifMEt ami nrryc, irtiiurs
SV1S rr.n, I St Ptl 4SM Ewe 9136

rt(VvD't)JrTRICT NORTH
Attractive 8 bm home. 6 yr. old..

hdw- - firs ven blinds, fireplace. Full
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